
Equipment Weight
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Oil Flow Open 

Working Pressure
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Closing Force

A

B
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Capacity

1100 Kg

16/20ton

60/70 l/min

300 bar

20/25 l/min

120 bar

43kN

1250mm

585mm

1950mm

1000mm

650 l

SG 16.20

Technical Speci�cation


