## SG 16.20



## Technical Specification

Equipment Weight	1100 Kg
Carrier Weight	16/20ton
Oil Flow Open	60/70 l/min
Working Pressure	300 bar
Rotation Oil Flow	20/25 l/min
Rotation Pressure	120 bar
Closing Force	43kN
Α	1250mm
В	585mm
С	1950mm
D	1000mm
Capacity	650 l

